Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2020 AG 50/25m

Rang Resultat

Résultat
1 178
2 177
3 174
4 174
5 173
6 173
7 173
8 171
9 171
10 170
11 170
12 170
13 169
14 169
15 168
16 168
17 167
18 167
19 166
20 165
21 163
22 163
23 161
24 159
25 159
26 158
27 156
28 155
29 140
30 135
31 135

32 109 (39)
33 64

Brugg-Windisch Schiesssportgesellschaft

Schiitze
Tireur

Peter Stephan
Gammenthaler Jonas
Herzog Daniel

Meier Titus

Winkler Erich
Brunner Daniel
Baldinger Rocco
Furger Fritz

Rohner Marcel
Trachsel Heinz
Remonnay Dominique
Kistler Helena

Iten Marcel
Dettwiler Daniel
Wendel Peter
Zehnder Walter
Rohner Andreas
Wiederkehr Christian
Siegrist Robert
Ruegg Fernand
Loeffel Marc

Suter Jonas
Bugmann Karsten
Boller Adrian
Freiermuth Martin
Kistler Ernst
Bottlang Kilian
Miihlemann Dominik
Meyer Ernst

Siegrist Max
Ackermann Samuel
Peter Valery
Margegay Gjou

33 Teilnehmer /
Participants
2019 123

Kranze / médailles 27
Karten / cartes 28

Jahrgang
Né en

1974
1994
1967
1981
1951
1979
1984
1936
1974
1945
1968
1984
1964
1983
1942
1950
1977
1988
1952
1948
1986
1990
1969
1967
1979
1951
1980
1945
1957
1956
1997
2010
1965
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Kranzquote

81.8
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Teilnehmer / participants 25m
Teilnehmer / participants 50m
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Auszeichn.
Mention

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

Waffe
Arme

49
49
49
75
49
49
49
49
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49
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75
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32



